
CAISTER PARISH COUNCILLORS 2023/2024 
NAME  CONTACT DETAILS                                TEL. NO:  
      
Mr K Wood  k.wood@caisterparishcouncil.com      01493721697 
Chair                         07876780243 
 
Mr P Hammond pc.hammond@caisterparishcouncil.com     07768986316 
Vice-Chair 
     
Mrs B Davis  b.davis@caisterparishcouncil.com      01493720531
        
Mr J Fearnley jeremyfearnley22@gmail.com       07842994377
       
Mr D Godbolt Daniel.Godbolt@gmail.com       01493377874 

    07875373649 
 
Ms S Griffiths sandy_griffiths@ymail.com       01493377010 
              07583592048 
 
Mr J Hemsworth jdhdh@sky.com         07592011154 
 
Mr J Jarzembski jarzembski@btinternet.com                                01493720630 

                                                                                     07214279259 

 
Mr C Kirk  Chris.kirk9@btinternet.com        01493377318                    
               07930993793 
 
Mr Andrew Robinson Andrew_robinson@live.co.uk                  07901590939 
 
Ms A Scotter ali.scotter@gmail.com         07584037625 
 
Mr P Sleet  p.sleet@caisterparishcouncil.com      07939004728 
 
Ms C Thompson clarethompsonsocialmedia@gmail.com     07974665992 
 
Mr R Wilkinson r.wilkinson@caisterparishcouncil.com              01493720728 

    07885236382 
 
Mrs S Wilkinson susanclaypits@googlemail.com      01493720728 
              07860566735 
PARISH CLERK 
Mrs E Dyble  clerk@caisterparishcouncil.com      01493720893
        
ASST. PARISH CLERK                    
Mrs Z Porter asstclerk@caisterparishcouncil.com                  01493738474 
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